HURON HURRICANES

G )

7 Huron Hurricanes Fee Schedule 2025/2026

Category

Monday
(VRC)

Tuesday
(YMCA)

Wednesday
(VRC)

Thursday
(YMCA)

Saturday
(VRC)

SNC &
SO Fees

Fund-
raising Fee

Session

Total Fees
(SNC/SO,Fund
raising,
Session)

Monthly
Fees

Ist payment
with monthly
installments
at registration

Category 1
Pre
Competitive
1hr / wk

5:00-6:00pm

7:30-8:30am

$60.50

$100.00

$300.00

$460.50

$37.50

$197.50

Category 2
Pre
Competitive
90min / 2
days / wk

5:00-6:30pm

4:30-6:00pm

5:00-6:30pm

7:30-9:00am

$60.50

$100.00

$550.00

$710.50

$68.75

$229.25

Category 2
Pre
Competitive
90min /1
day / wk

5:00-6:30pm

4:30-6:00pm

5:00-6:30pm

7:30-9:00am

$60.50

$100.00

$350.00

$510.50

$43.75

$204.25

Category 2
Competitive
90min /2
days / wk

5:00-6:30pm

4:30-6:00pm

5:00-6:30pm

7:30-9:00am

$171.68

$100.00

$600.00

$871.68

$75.00

$346.68

Category 2
Competitive
90min /1
day / wk

5:00-6:30pm

4:30-6:00pm

5:00-6:30pm

7:30-9:00am

$171.68

$100.00

$350.00

$621.68

$43.75

$315.43

Category 3
Competitive
2hr /1 days
/ wk

5:00-7:00pm

5:00-7:00pm

5:00-7:00pm

7:00-9:00am

$171.68

$100.00

$400.00

$671.68

$50.00

$321.68

Category 3
Competitive
2hr/ 2
days / wk

5:00-7:00pm

5:00-7:00pm

4:30-6:30pm

5:00-7:00pm

7:00-9:00am

$171.68

$100.00

$800.00

$1,071.68

$100.00

$371.68

Category 3
Competitive
2hr/ 3

5:00-7:00pm

5:00-7:00pm

4:30-6:30pm

5:00-7:00pm

7:00-9:00am

$171.68

$100.00

$1,200.00

$1,471.68

$150.00

$421.68




days / wk

Category 4 | 5:00-7:00pm | 5:00-7:00pm | 4:30-6:30pm | 5:00-7:00pm | 7:00-9:00am | $171.68 $100.00 $1,600.00 $1,871.68 $200.00 $471.68
Competitive
2hr / 4 days
Category 5 | 5:00-7:00pm | 5:00-7:00pm | 4:30-6:30pm | 5:00-7:00pm | 7:00-9:00am | $171.68 $100.00 $2,000.00 $2,271.68 $250.00 $521.68
Competitive
2hrs/ 5
days
Please note:
1. Swimming at the YMCA in Goderich will require a membership or a daily pass. Volunteer points have been granted to those swimmers at the YMCA to accommodate membership.
2. SNC & SNO fees plus Fundraising fees need to be paid at time of registration.
3. When Paying Monthly; you will pay fundraising fee, SNC & SO fee and one month at the time of registration.
4.

Category 3 and up will need to arrive for activation 15 mins prior to times listed above. Times listed above are splash times.



https://www.ymcaswo.ca/membership-builder

