

Huron Hurricanes Fee Schedule 2025/2026

Category	Monday (VRC)	Tuesday (YMCA)	Wednesday (VRC)	Thursday (YMCA)	Saturday (VRC)	SNC & SO Fees	Fund- raising Fee	Session	Total Fees (SNC/SO,Fund raising, Session)	Monthly Fees	Ist payment with monthly installments at registration
Category 1 Pre Competitive 1hr / wk		5:00-6:00pm			7:30-8:30am	\$60.50	\$100.00	\$300.00	\$460.50	\$37.50	\$197.50
Category 2 Pre Competitive 90min / 2 days / wk		5:00-6:30pm	4:30-6:00pm	5:00-6:30pm	7:30-9:00am	\$60.50	\$100.00	\$550.00	\$710.50	\$68.75	\$229.25
Category 2 Pre Competitive 90min /1 day / wk		5:00-6:30pm	4:30-6:00pm	5:00-6:30pm	7:30-9:00am	\$60.50	\$100.00	\$350.00	\$510.50	\$43.75	\$204.25
Category 2 Competitive 90min /2 days / wk		5:00-6:30pm	4:30-6:00pm	5:00-6:30pm	7:30-9:00am	\$171.68	\$100.00	\$600.00	\$871.68	\$75.00	\$346.68
Category 2 Competitive 90min / 1 day / wk		5:00-6:30pm	4:30-6:00pm	5:00-6:30pm	7:30-9:00am	\$171.68	\$100.00	\$350.00	\$621.68	\$43.75	\$315.43
Category 3 Competitive 2hr / 1 days / wk	5:00-7:00pm	5:00-7:00pm		5:00-7:00pm	7:00-9:00am	\$171.68	\$100.00	\$400.00	\$671.68	\$50.00	\$321.68
Category 3 Competitive 2hr / 2 days / wk	5:00-7:00pm	5:00-7:00pm	4:30-6:30pm	5:00-7:00pm	7:00-9:00am	\$171.68	\$100.00	\$800.00	\$1,071.68	\$100.00	\$371.68
Category 3 Competitive 2hr / 3	5:00-7:00pm	5:00-7:00pm	4:30-6:30pm	5:00-7:00pm	7:00-9:00am	\$171.68	\$100.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,471.68	\$150.00	\$421.68

days / wk											
Category 4 Competitive 2hr / 4 days	5:00-7:00pm	5:00-7:00pm	4:30-6:30pm	5:00-7:00pm	7:00-9:00am	\$171.68	\$100.00	\$1,600.00	\$1,871.68	\$200.00	\$471.68
Category 5 Competitive 2hrs / 5 days	5:00-7:00pm	5:00-7:00pm	4:30-6:30pm	5:00-7:00pm	7:00-9:00am	\$171.68	\$100.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,271.68	\$250.00	\$521.68

Please note:

- Swimming at the YMCA in Goderich will require a membership or a daily pass. Volunteer points have been granted to those swimmers at the YMCA to accommodate membership.
 SNC & SNO fees plus Fundraising fees need to be paid at time of registration.
 When Paying Monthly; you will pay fundraising fee, SNC & SO fee and one month at the time of registration.
 Category 3 and up will need to arrive for activation 15 mins prior to times listed above. Times listed above are splash times.